Item Number

100-101A5
100-101A6
800-101-Z4
800-101R5
800-101R7
800-101X5
900-1A
901-B2
Test
VK300

zz7777

Qtyto
ltem Name Order
Printer Cable - Generic 35.00
Print Cable - USB 2.00
Ribbon Cartridge - model ZX1 3.00
Ribbon Cartridge - model EX1 3.00
Ribbon Cartridge - model AX2 3.00
Ribbon Cartridge - model XX1 3.00
Video Cable 12.00
Video Tray 6.00
Test Kits 4.00
Print Kits 5.00
Cool zip 2.00

6/1/2008 8:27:29PM

Preferred Vendor
Ken's Output Supply
Ken's Output Supply
Business Printer Supply
Business Printer Supply
Business Printer Supply
Business Printer Supply
Kraft Video Centers
Kraft Video Centers
Kraft Video Centers
****Please build****

Kraft Video Centers

Widgets & Co.

Inventory Items to Order

Vendor Part #
1B-5532X
145ZA
QZ3456
FX389
789s43

DDA4590

BE23456

W3X42

0.00

0.00

0.00

-10.00

-9.00

-3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Qty on
PO

5.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Minimum

Stocking
aty

75.00

2.00

3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

5.00

9.09
0.00

0.00

0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Last Cost STD Cost

9.00

10.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

70.00

0.00

0.00

Rep
Cost

318.15
20.00

0.00

24.00
300.00
280.00

0.00

0.00

942.15

How
Calculated

Last Cost

STD Cost

STD Cost
Last Cost

STD Cost



